
Ou
ac

hit
a R

ive
r

Ouachita River

East T
wo Bayou

Smackover Creek

Fre
eo

 C
re

ek

Tulip Creek

Ouachita River

Free
o Creek

Tulip Creek

Smackover Creek

Wh
ite

 O
ak

 C
r

Smackover Creek

Whelen Springs

Bluff City

Louann

Camden

Reader

Bearden

Stephens

Chidester

East Camden

Calion

Smackover

901

007

701

02
8

905

029

03
7

006

03
8

001

905

905

006

Ouachita

Draft 2014 Impaired Waterbodies (303(d)) List

0 3 6 9 121.5
Miles

Cities
2014 Draft 303(d) list Category 5 Lakes
2014 Draft 303(d) list Category 5 Streams
2014 Draft 303(d) list Category 4a Lakes
2014 Draft 303(d) list Category 4a Streams
Waterbodies


